
Team Statistics Full Time
Final - Sunday 14 July 2024

Olympiastadion - Berlin

Spain England2  -  1

23:53:01CET
14 Jul 2024

73' 24 Cole Palmer47' 17 Nico Williams
86' 21 Mikel Oyarzabal
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Ball possession

Discipline
Yellow cards

Red cards

Fouls committed

Fouls suffered

Passing
Passes attempted

Short

Medium

Long

Passes completed

Short

Medium

Long
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2

2

0

3

1
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2

0

3

5
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30
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8/3

4/1

2
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5

5

5
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2
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1

63%

1

0
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5
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373
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41/12
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0
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3
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19/7

13/10
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2.14

17.57

6

7

4.57

0.29

2.57

6.29

1.57

2.29

0.14

13.43

10.71

584

133.71

394.71

56

528.29

116.14

372.43

40.14

90%

87%

94%

72%

50.9/23.6

35.6/19.9

13.3/8.1

1.14

10.71

3.14

3.43

4.14

0.71

2.43

3.43

1.57

2

0

7.86

13.57
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144

404.71
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548.43
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44.29
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44.1/14.1
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0.06

11.14
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36.9/15

25.5/12.8

10.5/5.5
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85/42

77/35
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7
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2

6
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0
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569
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711

154

535
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92%

93%

95%

85%

74/20

51/19

20/12

5 Germany

36 Spain

13 Spain

16 France

11 Spain

2 England

10 Georgia

13 Spain

6 Slovenia

11 Türkiye

2 Czechia

22 Germany

22 Spain

878 Portugal

260 Germany

603 Portugal

91 Portugal

825 Portugal

245 Germany

580 Portugal

63 Portugal

94% Germany

96% Netherlands

96% Spain

89% Portugal
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77/37

29/22
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47'01" 49'04" 96'05"

Own goalOP PenaltyGoal


